12/5/2018 11 03:56 AM PST (SMT-8) FROM 30 18506 7 12/5/2018 Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H18000346005 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co		
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383	
From:			···· 18
FI OIL.	Account Name	: KIM MARKS CPA	a la companya de la compa
		· : 120120000072	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Phone	; (305)895-5815	
	Fax Number	; (305)895-6273	<u>ري الحجر الحجر</u>
			nc =
*Enter	the email addre	ss for this business ent	ity to be used for furgure oo
	upl secont mail	ings. Enter only one ema	ity to be used for future of
anr	inar liebour mari	Tugar curcer only one end	
_			S S
Ema	ail Address:		ربيا - • •



Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

0

ĩ

12/5/2018 11 08:56 AM PST (GMT-8) FROM 3058956273-TO 18505175383 Page: 3 of 5

-

.

.

ARTICLES OF A TO ARTICLES OF O O	RGANIZATION
WAVE PINANCIAL GROUP LLC	
(Name of the Limiter Linbility Compa (A Florida Limited L	ay as [1 now appends on our records.]
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number L18000109292 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of the limited liab</u> GBS AGENCY LLC The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabil Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	llity company here:
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)</u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered o registered agent and/or the new registered office address her	ffice address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> <u>e</u> :

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	3815 NE 170TH ST	
TICH WORTHARD COULER LEGER COM	Enter Fi	orida sireel address
	N MIAMI BEACH	Florida ³³¹⁶⁰
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered affice address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Synatuse W. New Registered Acent

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

•

Type of Action

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

• •

AMBR = A		
Title	Name	Address
AMBR	GUY BEN-SHALOM	
	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>
		2016 NE

AMBR	 	🖸 Add
		Remove
	3815 NE 170TH ST N MIAMI BCH FL 33160	E Change
	 	🖸 Add
		Remove
		Change
	 	🗆 Add
		Renter
		E Changon T
	 	State B
		SECARD R. S.
		Change
	 	bb ۸ تا
·		Change
	 	D Add
		C Remove
		Change

• • •

.

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach ad	ditional sheets, if necessary.)
--	---------------------------------

-		
-		
-		
-		
•		4
-		UE .
-		, ,
		HH 8: 55
-	·	100 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
fan ci Note:	ctive date, if other than the date of filing:	o 605.0207 (3)(5) e listed as the

Dated	2018
	stature des member or authorized representative of a member
GUY BEN-SHALOM	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00